12
Single Member Arm
OPTIONAL
TWIN ARMS
NOMINAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
HAND HOLE

BCS
Standard Anchor Base
V Series
2 Bolt Simplex1 Bolt Simplex 4 Bolt Fitting
“H” Base
13
Catalogue Number Nominal
Mounting
Height
Pole Size Anchor Base Detail Pole
Weight
E.P.A.
Base Top Tenon MaxArm
O.D. O.D. O.D. Length BC S A/Bolts Thickness Approx. 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH
feet feet inch inch feet inch inch inch inch lbs
OV2-20-XXX-AB-XX 20 7 4 2-3/8 8 9-1/2 10-3/4 1 x 40 3/4 162 8.4 5.3 3.5
OVH2-20-XXX-HB-XX 20 7 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 3/4 191 8.4 5.3 3.5
OV2-25-XXX-AB-XX 25 7 4 2-3/8 8 9-1/2 10-3/4 1 x 40 3/4 195 8.0 5.0 2.6
OVH2-25-XXX-HB-XX 25 7 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 3/4 225 8.0 5.0 3.3
OV2-30-XXX-AB-XX 30 8.6 4 2-3/8 8 11 10-3/4 1 x 40 3/4 255 7.6 3.7 -
OVH2-30-XXX-HB-XX 30 8.6 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 3/4 291 7.6 4.8 3.1
OV2-35-XXX-AB-XX 35 8.6 4 2-3/8 8 11 11-5/8 1 x 40 HS 1 299 7.4 4.6 1.7
OVH2-35-XXX-HB-XX 35 8.6 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 HS 1 329 7.4 4.6 3.0
OV2-40-XXX-AB-XX 40 9.6 4 2-3/8 8 12 12-3/4 1 x 40 HS 1 364 7.1 3.2 -
OVH2-40-XXX-HB-XX 40 9.6 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1 x 40 HS 1 397 7.1 4.4 1.9
OV2-50-XXX-AB-XX 50 10.6 4 2-3/8 8 13-1/2 14-1/2 1-1/4 x 48 HS 1-1/4 494 6.8 3.6 -
OVH2-50-XXX-HB-XX 50 10.6 4 2-3/8 8 15 15-1/2 1-1/4 x 48 HS 1-1/4 523 6.8 4.2 -
Octagonal Tapered Shaft
Selection Guide
NOTE: All EPA calculations are for SINGLE arm, consult factory for double arm EPA’s
NOTE: Poles are available with 10’, 12’ and 15’ arms, please consult factory for EPA